
Executlve Engineer, (HWW), 
Khatodara Tanki, Opp. -Sosyo Factory, 
Udhana Magdalla Road, 
Nr. Sosyo Cirde. SURAT- 395 002. 

TO, 

1 

Sr. 
No. 

2. 

Note: : 

Sub :- Supplying of SemikronThyristor and DynexThyristorfor Sarthana Water Works at 

Sealed quotations duly super scribed and returnable on or before 09/04/2025 to theoffice 
of undersigned are invited for supply of Semikron Thyristor and Dynex Thyristor as mentioned bellow. 

Total Rs.(In Words) 

3. 

4. 

Discription 

5. 

Semikronsemipack make 
Thyristor 

Dynex make Thyristor 

HeadWater Works, Surat Murnicipal Corporation. (2nd Attempt) 

SURAT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION. 
FAX: - 0261- 2422110, 2451935 

QUOTATION INQUIRY 

TELEX: - 0188-251 SMC IN 

Type 

HEAD WATER NORKS: -2634829 

SKKT 570/16E 

DCR171 OF 18-1982 
1531 

PRICE-SCHEDULE 

aty 
Nos. 

Sea! & Sign of the Contractor 

HWW OUT/ No.3063 
DATE: 27/03/2025 

3 

3 

2. The raie shaii remain vaid for a period of i20 days frorn the daie of submission of ihe quotation. 

Per Unit 
Price Rs. 

Total Rs.(In Figure) 

1 Rates mention in orice ist should be inclusive of GST. levies. incidental charges. packing forwarding, 

insurance, transportation, loading / unloading etc. i. e F.0.R. Surat basis only in the price-schedules. 

Tota! Price SRs. 

In case of mis-understanding /confusion/mis-interpretation cost beneficial to corporation will be taken as 
a final. 

In case of discrepancy between words & figures, rates offered in words shall be considered. 

Successfui bidder shal have to submit undertaking on Rs.300 Stamp paper, as per SMC guidelines. 

6. Bidder must have to submit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of amounting 2.5% of quoted amount, with the 
offer in form of DD/Pay order onty, and tn case of award of work EMD of successfut bidder witt be kept as 

security deposit and same will be released after satisfactorily completion of material supply. 

7. The Work shouid be completed within 15 days from the date of Part Order, failing which Penalty at a rate 

of 0.2% of none executed item per day subject to the maximum of 10% of the unexecuted order vaBue 

shall be charged and recovered from your bills/ deposits or otherwise. 

8. Rates must be filled in this quotation paper only and returned duly sealed & signed. 

10. Total Amount of work shall not be exceeding rupees ONE LAC. 

9. Bidder shalf have to write " QUOTATION", mention name of work, narne and address of 

agency/contractor on sealed envelope &Submit on or before Dt. 0904112025 to the office of Executve 
Engineer, Head Water Works, SURAT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, SURAT - 395 002by R.P.A.D./Speed 
Post ONLY. 

VC Executive Engineer 
Head Water Works 

Surat Municipal Corporation 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

